

M.A.C.C(Ex) No. 03/22
In C/W M.A.C.C No. 36/09
CNR No. WBCB01- 000394-2022

Order No. 01 dt. 15.02.22

Dhrs. Sri Jannendra Mohan Sarkar, Smt. Urmi Sarkar and Sri Biprojit Sarkar filed this M.A.C.C (Ex) case which has been registered as M.A.C.C.(Ex) Case No. **03 /2022** along with certified copy of judgment.

Requisite at once. Issue notice.

Fix **16-03-22** for S.R.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)