

M.A.C.C(Ex) No. 03/22
In C/W M.A.C.C No. 36/09
CNR No. WBCB01- 000394-2022

Order No. 02 dt. 16.03.22

Today is fixed for S.R.

Hazira filed on behalf of the Dhr. No S.R is received.

Fix **22-04-22** for S.R.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)