

M.A.C.C(Ex) No. 03/22
In C/W M.A.C.C No. 36/09
CNR No. WBCB01- 000394-2022

Order No. 05 dt. 28.06.22

Today is fixed for filing requisite.

Dhr. prayed time . Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix 12-08-22 for filing requisite.

Dictated & corrected

**Sd/-
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)**

**Sd/-
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00607)**