

M.A.C.C(Ex) No. 03/22

In C/W M.A.C.C No. 36/09

CNR No. WBCB01- 000394-2022

Present: Sri S. S. Das, A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar in-charge

Order No. 10 dt. 31.01.23

Today is fixed for filing requisites.

Dhr. filed hazira. Requisites not yet filed by the Dhr.

Ld. P.O is transferred. Successor has not yet joined. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix **30-03-23** for filing requisites.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00634)

Sd/-
A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Judge Claims Tribunal,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00634)