

In the court of Judge Claim Tribunal, 3rd court, Cooch Behar.

MACC(Ex) No.-03/22
CNR-WBCB01-000394-2022

Present. Sri. Nayyar Azam Khan, A.D.J 1st Court (S) CBR

Order No. 21
Dated. 20.05.24

Today is fixed for S/R.

Dhr. Files lawyer's hazira along with firisti with original postal receipt with Track
Consignment Report.

Let the same be kept with the record.

Ld. Regular P.O is on special leave.

Hence, the case is adjourned for today.

Fix 12.06.2024 for order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge Claim Tribunal,
3rd court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claim Tribunal,
3rd court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB1302