

\*In the court of Judge MAC Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

MACC (Ex) Case No. 03/2022

CNR No. WBCB001-000394/2022

Order No. 23

Dated 26-07-2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

Dhr files lawyer's hazira.

No S/R is received which was issued through court.

However, the decreeholder is directed to take step through court as well as post if any.

Fix 28.08.2024 for S/R.

Requisites at once if no requisites is filed necessary order will be passed.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge Claims Tribunal,  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claims Tribunal,  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar  
JO Code No. WB00654