

In the court of Judge MAC Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

MACC (Ex) Case No. 03/2022

CNR No. WBCB001-000394/2022

Order No. 24

Dated 28-08-2024

Today is fixed for S.R.

Dhr files lawyer's hazira along with a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for time is allowed.

No S/R is received which was issued through court.

Fix 30-09-2024 for S/R.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge Claims Tribunal,  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claims Tribunal,  
3rd Court, Cooch Behar  
JO Code No. WB00654