

In the court of Judge Claim Tribunal, 3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

MACC Execution 03/2022
(arising out of MACC 36/2009)
CNR No. WBCB001-001175-2021

Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 25
Dated 30-09-2024

Today is fixed for S/R.

Hajira is filed for the Dhr.

No S/R is received.

This court is lying vacant. I am in charge of this court.

Fix 28.11.24 for S/R.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00899