

In the court of Judge MAC Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

MACC (Ex) Case No. 03/2022

CNR No. WBCB001-000394-2022

Present : Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, ADJ, FTC., Cooch Behar

Order No. 29

Dated 19-02-2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisites by the Dhr.

Dhr files lawyer's hazira.

Dhr files a fresh requisite.

D/A is to do needful.

This court is lying vacant. I am in-charge of this court.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 26-03-2025 for S/R.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge Claims Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claims Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
JO Code No. WB00899