

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

MACC Execution 03/2022
CNR No. WBCB01-000394-2022

Present: Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray, ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 40
Dated 31-01-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of attachment petition.

Lawyer's hajira is filed on behalf of the Dhr.

Ld. Advocate for the Dhr is present in the court.

Now the record is taken up for hearing on attachment petition.

Heard the submission of both sides in full.

Fix 07.02.2026 for order.

Dictated & Corrected,

Sd/-
Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00899