

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

MACC Execution 03/2022
CNR No. WBCB01-000394-2022

Present: Sri Nirvan Khesong, District & Sessions Judge, Coochbehar.

Order No. 42
Dated 16-03-2026

Today is fixed for further order/compliance report.

Hajira is filed for the Dhr.

No compliance report has yet been report.

Ld. Advocate for the Dhr is present in the court.

Jdr appears before this court today and files a petition along with fresh vokatnama. Jdr files the said petition praying for recalling the attachment order along with a prayer for vacating the exparte order also on the ground stated therein. Let the petition be kept with the record today.

This court is lying vacant. I am in charge of this court.

Fix 06.04.26 for compliance report and hearing of the petition.

Dictated & Corrected,

Sd/-
Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Sd/-
Judge Claim Tribunal, I/C
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00662